628 PCB Relay G5LE
PCB Relay
G5LE
A Cubic, Single-pole 10-A Power Relay
• Subminiature “sugar cube” relay.
• Contact ratings of 10 A.
• Withstands impulses of up to 4,500 V.
• Two types of seal available: flux protection and plastic-

equipment.
• RoHS Compliant.
Ordering Information
To Order: Select the part number and add the desired coil voltage rating (e.g., G5LE-DC12).
� Model Number Legend
1. Number of Poles
1: 1 pole
2. Contact Form
None: SPDT
A: SPST-NO
3. Sealing
None: Flux-protection
4: Plastic-sealed
4. Contact Material
None: AgSnO2
ASI: AgSnln
5. Insulation Class
None: Class B insulation
CF: Class F insulation
Model
Contact Material
Seal Contact form AgSnO2 AgSnln
Flux protection SPDT G5LE-1 G5LE-1-ASI
SPST-NO G5LE-1A G5LE-1A-ASI
Plastic-sealed SPDT G5LE-14 G5LE-14-ASI
SPST-NO G5LE-1A4 G5LE-1A4-ASI
1 2 3 4 5
G5LE-
PCB Relay G5LE 629
Specifications